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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025
Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 27 Ženski/F, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
30.03.2025 - 11:55 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:23.26 Darija Pop PVKJHN Beč (AUT) 30.11.2008
MNE - 16 2:25.77 Darija Pop PVKJHN Pančevo (SRB) 07.03.2004
MNE - 14 2:31.88 Darija Pop PVKJHN Herceg Novi 24.03.2002
MNE - 12 2:53.51 Darija Pop PVKJHN Zrenjanin (SRB) 19.03.2000
MNE - 10 3:18.66 Stanislava Petrović PVKBDR Kotor 22.10.2023
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 2:35.13 458 34.80 39.74 40.48 40.11
2. Vittoria Avento 10 Budućnost, PG 2:38.81 427 37.06 40.68 40.96 40.11
3. Anja Popović 08 Nikšić, NK 2:43.08 394 34.05 39.90
4. Nađa Vukcević 10 Budućnost, PG 2:52.61 332 38.17 44.19 45.57 44.68
5. Stanislava Petrović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 2:58.03 303 38.14 46.00 48.13 45.76
6. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 3:08.22 256 38.47 49.57 53.46 46.72
7. Nađa Mirković 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 3:10.96 245 39.98 47.84 52.59 50.55
8. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 3:11.92 242 38.93 46.74 52.98 53.27
9. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 3:16.05 227 42.13 53.11 57.60 43.21

10. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 3:22.32 206 40.91 50.06 54.94 56.41
11. Anastasija Vuković 09 Butterfly, NK 3:33.04 176 45.26 54.52 55.95 57.31
12. Maša Jovanović 13 Nikšić, NK 3:33.96 174 47.26 57.34 57.85 51.51
13. Doris Vukčević 12 Aqvatic.V, PG 3:34.04 174 45.90 57.12 56.69 54.33
14. Sofija Krsmanović 11 Butterfly, NK 3:42.19 156 46.00 58.20 1:00.69 57.30
15. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 3:48.81 142 49.00 59.72 1:02.31 57.78
16. Melanija Sekulović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 3:53.14 135 46.87 59.97 1:02.37 1:03.93
17. Klara Živković 16 B.Rivijera, BD 3:56.99 128 51.12 1:04.82 1:03.30 57.75
18. Anđa Đurđić 14 Nikšić, NK 3:59.29 124 56.62 1:02.98 1:02.18 57.51
19. Nađa Pantović 08 Butterfly, NK 4:10.97 108 54.17 1:03.92 1:06.51 1:06.37

DSQ Ljilja Čizmović 13 Butterfly, NK
DSQ Andrijana Maraš 09 Aqvatic.V, PG
DNS Vjera Bulajić 08 Jadran, HN
DNS Uma Kurtagić 08 B.Rivijera, BD

15 - 16 godina

1. Alisa Galiakbarova 10 Budućnost, PG 2:35.13 458 34.80 39.74 40.48 40.11
2. Vittoria Avento 10 Budućnost, PG 2:38.81 427 37.06 40.68 40.96 40.11
3. Nađa Vukcević 10 Budućnost, PG 2:52.61 332 38.17 44.19 45.57 44.68
4. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 3:16.05 227 42.13 53.11 57.60 43.21
5. Anastasija Vuković 09 Butterfly, NK 3:33.04 176 45.26 54.52 55.95 57.31

DSQ Andrijana Maraš 09 Aqvatic.V, PG

13 - 14 godina

1. Doris Vukčević 12 Aqvatic.V, PG 3:34.04 174 45.90 57.12 56.69 54.33
2. Sofija Krsmanović 11 Butterfly, NK 3:42.19 156 46.00 58.20 1:00.69 57.30
3. Melanija Sekulović 12 B.Rivijera, BD 3:53.14 135 46.87 59.97 1:02.37 1:03.93

11 - 12 godina

1. Stanislava Petrović 13 B.Rivijera, BD 2:58.03 303 38.14 46.00 48.13 45.76
2. Nađa Mirković 14 Aqvatic.V, PG 3:10.96 245 39.98 47.84 52.59 50.55
3. Bojana Jovanović 13 Jadran, HN 3:11.92 242 38.93 46.74 52.98 53.27
4. Maša Jovanović 13 Nikšić, NK 3:33.96 174 47.26 57.34 57.85 51.51
5. Anđa Đurđić 14 Nikšić, NK 3:59.29 124 56.62 1:02.98 1:02.18 57.51

DSQ Ljilja Čizmović 13 Butterfly, NK

10 godina i mlađi

1. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 3:22.32 206 40.91 50.06 54.94 56.41
2. Jadranka Dabović 15 Jadran, HN 3:48.81 142 49.00 59.72 1:02.31 57.78
3. Klara Živković 16 B.Rivijera, BD 3:56.99 128 51.12 1:04.82 1:03.30 57.75


